
1º CLARA ROCHA SIQUEIRA VITAL BRAZIL 19''38

2º BETINA GALVÃO ARQUIDIOCESANO 21''50

3º DOMINIQUI ALMEIDA ARQUIDIOCESANO 22''57

4º MARIA VALENTINA ORSI SABIN 22''85

5º MANUELA MOURA SANTOS VITAL BRAZIL 27''77

1º FELIPE BELARMINO SABIN 19''78

2º CAIO SANTINI FERNANDES SABIN 19''83

3º LUCA BREDA GUIRAU SABIN 20''64

4º VITOR YOSHOMATSU VITAL BRAZIL 20''70

5º ARTHUR CECILIO TOSTI ARQUIDIOCESANO 21''01

6º CAETANO ENCINAS ARQUIDIOCESANO 25''16

1º BEATRIZ PREZA ARQUIDIOCESANO 15''63

2º BIANCA MULLER VITAL BRAZIL 16''53

3º MANUELA SANTOS VITAL BRAZIL 16''71

4º HELENA PERES PHILADELPHI SABIN 18''07

5º OLIVIA GRELL MAIER SABIN 18''28

6º LUIZA SCARAMUZZI LEMOS SABIN 19''32

7º THAIS SCOMPARIM PIRES SABIN 23''54

1º FELIPE VIEIRA OLIVEIRA SABIN 16''52

2º PIETRO SILVA LOURENÇO ARQUIDIOCESANO 18''06

3º PIETRO TOTTENE SOUZA SABIN 19''27

4º PEDRO CAIAFA VITAL BRAZIL 19''33

5º JOÃO OZORIO VITAL BRAZIL 19''69

6º BRENO BEATO ARQUIDIOCESANO 23''86

1º ALICE MIRANDA VITAL BRAZIL 20''45

2º BIANCA NAVARRO SABIN 22''69

3º LUANA CORTEZ SABIN 22''89

4º VIVIANE HUANG SABIN 23''45

5º JULIA SAYURI CALIFE HOJO ARQUIDIOCESANO 23''67

6º LAURA CONCILIO VITAL BRAZIL 24''61

7º STEPHANIE ZAKI MACKENZIE 25''28

8º LUISA ESTEVES MACKENZIE 25''97

9º BETINA GALVÃO ARQUIDIOCESANO 26''39

10º SOPHIA NEVES FONSECA MACKENZIE 29''10

1º MARCO TULIO PEREIRA SABIN 20''29

2º CAIO SANTINI FERNANDES SABIN 20''47

3º IAN YAMAMOTO SANAZAR SABIN 21''25

4º THIAGO MACHADO TOSTES SABIN 22''06

5º FERNANDO HENRIQUE SANCHEZ MACKENZIE 23''68

6ª PROVA - 25M COSTAS - A11 MASCULINO

1ª PROVA - 25M BORBOLETA - A11 FEMININO

2ª PROVA - 25M BORBOLETA - A11 MASCULINO

3ª PROVA - 25M BORBOLETA - A13 FEMININO

4ª PROVA - 25M BORBOLETA - A12 MASCULINO

5ª PROVA - 25M COSTAS - A11 FEMININO



6º ARTHUR ZAMBONI ARQUIDIOCESANO 26''88

7º JOAQUIM FRASSON ARQUIDIOCESANO 27''35

1º MANUELA SANTOS VITAL BRAZIL 39''14

2º HELENA PERES PHILADELPHI SABIN 40''60

3º MANUELA DE MELLO FRANZI SABIN 43''48

4º MARIA CLARA MARTINS PORTO SEGURO 43''70

5º BEATRIZ SOUZA VITAL BRAZIL 45''66

6º PIETRA PETRUZ DANYLUK SABIN 47''08

7º OLIVIA GRELL MAIER SABIN 50''01

8º VALENTINA LONGO PORTO SEGURO 57''64

1º GUILHERME COUTINHO SABIN 36''59

2º VICTOR ROCHA VITAL BRAZIL 46''76

3º ANDRE SOUZA VITAL BRAZIL 51''36

1º EMANUELLE GARCIA STEPANCZUK SABIN 22''25

2º CLARA ROCHA SIQUEIRA VITAL BRAZIL 24''16

3º NATALIA ARAUJO CIORCIARI SABIN 24''60

4º JULIA SAYURI CALIFE HOJO ARQUIDIOCESANO 24''77

5º FERNANDA CECILIO ARQUIDIOCESANO 25''82

6º ALICE MIRANDA VITAL BRAZIL 26''83

7º NICOLE MENEZES MACKENZIE 27''49

8º MARIA FERNANDA SANTOS PORTO SEGURO 28''72

1º ARTHUR CELILIO TOSTI ARQUIDIOCESANO 21''55

2º LUCA BREDA GUIRAU SABIN 21''89

3º VITOR YOSHOMATSU VITAL BRAZIL 23''07

4º PEDRO DE FREITAS ANTUNES SABIN 23''50

5º GUSTAVO GROSSI PORTO SEGURO 24''16

6º ANTONIO FRANÇA MACKENZIE 25''70

7º CAETANO ENCINAS ARQUIDIOCESANO 26''37

1º LUANA PETKVICIUS CECILIO SABIN 41''18

2º FERNANDA STEFANI PELLINI SABIN 47''43

3º LUIZA SCARAMUZZI LEMOS SABIN 51''99

4º BEATRIZ SOUZA VITAL BRAZIL 52''30

5º JULIE ANKARU VITAL BRAZIL 54''40

6º SOPHIE LUCATO MACKENZIE 58''22

7º MARIA ALICE ALBORNOZ MACKENZIE 1'00''01

1º PEDRO PAULO OLIVEIRA SABIN 45''47

2º JOÃO OZORIO VITAL BRAZIL 45''90

3º PEDRO CAIAFA VITAL BRAZIL 46''80

7ª PROVA - 50M COSTAS - A13 FEMININO

8ª PROVA - 50M COSTAS - A12 MASCULINO

9ª PROVA - 25M PEITO - A11 FEMININO

10ª PROVA - 25M PEITO - A11 MASCULINO

11ª PROVA - 50M PEITO - A13 FEMININO

12ª PROVA - 50M PEITO - A12 MASCULINO



4º PIETRO TOTTENE SOUZA SABIN 47''56

5º THEO CARDOSO WARZEKA SABIN 49''48

6º LUCAS ROQUETTE SILVA SABIN 51''79

7º YURI HIOKI MACKENZIE 55''01

8º JOÃO PEDRO MARINHO SANTOS MIGUEL DE CERVANTES 56''52

9º GABRIEL FELIPE SILVA MACKENZIE 1'01''23

10º GUILHERME LUZ MACKENZIE 1'05''54

1º EMANUELLE GARCIA STEPANCZUK SABIN 17''41

2º BIANCA NAVARRO SABIN 18''42

3º LUANA CORTEZ ALVES SABIN 18''45

4º FERNANDA CECILIO ARQUIDIOCESANO 18''48

5º LUISA ESTEVES MACKENZIE 19''25

6º MARIA VALENTINA ORSI SABIN 19''41

7º NICOLE MENEZES MACKENZIE 19''46

8º DOMINIQUI ALMEIDA ARQUIDIOCESANO 19''63

9º STEPHANIE ZAKI MACKENZIE 19''74

10º VIVIANE HUANG SABIN 19''76

11º LAURA CONCILIO VITAL BRAZIL 20''03

12º MARIA FERNANDA SANTOS PORTO SEGURO 20''09

13º MANUELA MOURA SANTOS VITAL BRAZIL 20''33

14º NATALIA ARAUJO CIORCIARI SABIN 21''00

15º SOPHIA NEVES FONSECA MACKENZIE 26''15

1º PEDRO DE FREITAS ANTUNES SABIN 16''04

2º MARCO TULIO PEREIRA SABIN 16''21

3º ANTONIO FRANÇA MACKENZIE 16''88

4º GUSTAVO GROSSI PORTO SEGURO 17''21

5º IAN YAMAMOTO SANAZAR SABIN 17''29

6º FERNANDO HENRIQUE SANCHEZ MACKENZIE 17''32

7º FELIPE BELARMINO SABIN 17''37

8º THIAGO MACHADO TOSTES SABIN 17''53

9º ARTHUR ZAMBONI ARQUIDIOCESANO 21''92

10º JOAQUIM FRASSON ARQUIDIOCESANO 25''75

1º LUANA PETKEVICIUS CECILIO SABIN 31''17

2º BEATRIZ PREZA ARQUIDIOCESANO 32''82

3º BIANCA MULLER VITAL BRAZIL 34''08

4º MANUELA DE MELLO FRANZI SABIN 36''88

5º JULIE ANKARU VITAL BRAZIL 38''24

6º PIETRA PETRUZ DANYLUK SABIN 38''96

7º FERNANDA STEFANI PELLINI SABIN 39''78

8º MARIA CLARA MARTINS PORTO SEGURO 40''95

9º THAIS SCOMPARIM PIRES SABIN 43''35

10º MARIA ALICE ALBORNOZ MACKENZIE 46''76

11º VALENTINA LONGO PORTO SEGURO 54''64

13ª PROVA - 25M LIVRE - A11 FEMININO

14ª PROVA - 25M LIVRE - A11 MASCULINO

15ª PROVA - 50M LIVRE - A13 FEMININO



1º GUILHERME COUTINHO SABIN 32''31

2º FELIPE VIEIRA OLIVEIRA SABIN 34''98

3º PIETRO SILVA LOURENÇO ARQUIDIOCESANO 35''93

4º YURI HIOKI MACKENZIE 37''14

5º PEDRO PAULO OLIVEIRA SABIN 39''33

6º THEO CARDOSO WARZEKA SABIN 40''26

7º ANDRE SOUZA VITAL BRAZIL 40''60

8º LUCAS ROQUETTE SILVA SABIN 41''60

9º VICTOR ROCHA VITAL BRAZIL 42''16

10º GABRIEL FELIPE SILVA MACKENZIE 48''29

11º GUILHERME LUZ MACKENZIE 57''57

1º 1'14''94

2º 1'16''51

3º 1'17''05

4º 1'26''37

1º 1'08''22

2º 1'23''94

1º 2'22''79

2º 2'25''44

3º 2'39''21

1º 2'25''45

2º 2'34''60

3º 2'36''16

4º 2'45''43

1º JOÃO PEDRO UEDA SABIN 33''36

2º RAFAEL JUN SATO LIVEIRA ARQUIDIOCESANO 34''27

3º PEDRO NAKAZA DE BRITO SABIN 38''95

4º PEDRO BRAGA PETTINATI SABIN 40''41

5º VICTOR IMURA VITAL BRAZIL 40''56

6º GUILHERME MARTINHO KAKITSUKA SABIN 40''66

7º DIOGO PORTO VITAL BRAZIL 40''76

1º GABRIEL KOJI GARCEZ IKEDA SABIN 31''43

2º GUSTAVO GONÇALVES PIACEZZI ARQUIDIOCESANO 31''59

3º VICTOR MOREIRA HETEM SABIN 33''31

4º GABRIEL ROQDRIGUES MORENGHI ARQUIDIOCESANO 35''69

1ª PROVA - 50M BORBOLETA - A14 MASCULINO

2ª PROVA - 50M BORBOLETA - A15 MASCULINO

3ª PROVA - 50M BORBOLETA - A16 MASCULINO

SABIN

16ª PROVA - 50M LIVRE - A12 MASCULINO

17ª PROVA - 4X25M LIVRE - A11 FEMININO

19ª PROVA - 4X50M LIVRE - A13 FEMININO

SABIN A

VITAL BRAZIL

SABIN B

VITAL BRAZIL

ARQUIDIOCESANO

MACKENZIE

18ª PROVA - 4X25M LIVRE - A11 MASCULINO

SABIN

ARQUIDIOCESANO

20ª PROVA - 4X50M LIVRE - A12 MASCULINO

SABIN A

VITAL BRAZIL

SABIN B

MACKENZIE



1º RAFAEL MITSUBAYASHI MIGUEL DE CERVANTES 29''40

2º JOÃO PEDRO MENDONÇA PORTO SEGURO 30''13

3º HENRIQUE CECILIO TOSTI ARQUIDIOCESANO 31''16

4º IAN OLIVEIRA VITAL BRAZIL 31''98

5º LUIZ EDUARDO ARITA RUIZ SABIN 32''31

6º BRUNO OLIVEIRA BARROS ARQUIDIOCESANO 33''69

7º RAFAEL FEITOSA VITAL BRAZIL 35''33

8º LORENZO ZOCATELLI DE FEO SABIN 36''30

9º ISAAC HAMISO DIAS MACKENZIE 36''91

1º FELIPE SHINITI MORI SABIN 36''34

2º FELIPE MACHADO TRASSI SABIN 37''51

3º DANIEL MURANAKA VITAL BRAZIL 38''82

4º YURI BATISTA PORTO SEGURO 41''23

5º PEDRO SCARAMUZZO VIEIRA SABIN 42''57

6º LUCA LAZZARI MACKENZIE 43''64

7º FABRICE GERARTS MACKENZIE 44''67

8º VICTOR IMURA VITAL BRAZIL 45''45

9º EDUARDO PARISI PORTO SEGURO 46''71

10º VINICIUS SOUZA ARQUIDIOCESANO 48''52

11º PIETRO GUEDES MACKENZIE 49''93

1º JOÃO PEDRO VILELA UMBELINO ARQUIDIOCESANO 34''52

2º GUSTAVO GONÇALVES PIACEZZI ARQUIDIOCESANO 34''53

3º ERIC LEMOS SANTOS SABIN 34''71

4º FERNANDO GASPAR SABIN 37''57

5º FELIPE OLIVEIRA PORTO SEGURO 38''83

6º ALEX ZAGO DE OLIVEIRA MIGUEL DE CERVANTES 52''25

1º GIOVANNI BARALDI GREGO ARQUIDIOCESANO 32''56

2º FABIO GRELL MAIER SABIN 35''00

3º JOÃO VIDAL VITAL BRAZIL 37''14

4º RAFAEL FEITOSA VITAL BRAZIL 37''16

5º FERNANDO VIEIRA MIGUEL DE CERVANTES 37''75

6º RAFAEL SIQUEIRA ARQUIDIOCESANO 41''82

7º JUAN IGNACIO MIGUEL DE CERVANTES 42''52

8º FELIPE CALDAS MIGUEL DE CERVANTES 45''07

9º GABRIEL ROHRES SILVA MACKENZIE 47''10

1º RAFAEL JUN SATO OLIVEIRA ARQUIDIOCESANO 37''30

2º JOÃO PEDRO UEDA SABIN 40''31

3º LUCAS ARITA RUIZ SABIN 42''49

4º DANIEL MURANAKA VITAL BRAZIL 44''82

5º LUCAS SEIJI VALENTIM VITAL BRAZIL 45''31

6º BRUNO SILVA MACKENZIE 48''21

7º HENRIQUE NOGUEIRA MACKENZIE 50''23

7ª PROVA - 50M PEITO - A14 MASCULINO

6ª PROVA - 50M COSTAS - A16 MASCULINO

4ª PROVA - 50M COSTAS - A14 MASCULINO

5ª PROVA - 50M COSTAS - A15 MASCULINO



8º LEONARDO ZOMIGNAMI PORTO SEGURO 53''17

9º VINICIUS SOUZA ARQUIDIOCESANO 57''11

10º RAFAEL NAPOLITANO PORTO SEGURO 59''08

1º LUCA BIANCO MATHEUS ARQUIDIOCESANO 38''41

2º VICTOR FRANÇA PORTO SEGURO 39''39

3º PEDRO SICOLE MUNHOZ MIGUEL DE CERVANTES 41''34

4º GABRIEL RODRIGUES MORENGHI ARQUIDIOCESANO 41''45

5º NATHAN QUINA MACKENZIE 46''04

1º IAN OLIVEIRA VITAL BRAZIL 35''52

2º LUIZ EDUARDO ARITA RUIZ SABIN 38''24

3º BRUNO OLIVEIRA BARROS ARQUIDIOCESANO 38''51

4º ARTHUR LEAL VITAL BRAZIL 40''51

5º FERNANDO VIEIRA MIGUEL DE CERVANTES 42''23

6º RAFAEL SIQUEIRA ARQUIDIOCESANO 42''66

7º GABRIEL ALONSO MACKENZIE 43''00

8º FABRIZIO MORETTI MACKENZIE 43''60

1º FELIPE SHINITI MORI SABIN 29''44

2º FELIPE MACHADO TRASSI SABIN 31''10

3º PEDRO NAKAZA DE BRITO SABIN 31''34

4º LUCAS ARITA RUIZ SABIN 31''50

5º YURI BATISTA PORTO SEGURO 31''53

6º DIOGO PORTO VITAL BRAZIL 32''45

7º GUIHERME MARTINHO KAKITSUKA SABIN 32'91

8º FABRICE GERARTS MACKENZIE 35''55

9º PEDRO BRAGA PETTINATI SABIN 36''91

10º PEDRO SCARAMUZZO VIIRA SABIN 38''08

11º LUCA LAZZARI MACKENZIE 38''53

12º HENRIQUE NOGUEIRA MACKENZIE 39''07

13º LEONARDO ZOMIGNAMI PORTO SEGURO 39''19

14º RAFAEL NAPOLITANO PORTO SEGURO 39''31

15º EDUARDO PARISI PORTO SEGURO 40''22

16º BRUNO SILVA MACKENZIE 40''82

17º LUCAS SEIJI VALENTIM VITAL BRAZIL 41''47

18º PIETRO GUEDES MACKENZIE 42''83

1º LUCA BIANCO MATHEUS ARQUIDIOCESANO 28''24

2º GABRIEL KOJI GARCEZ IKEDA SABIN 29''32

3º VICTOR FRANÇA PORTO SEGURO 29''84

4º ERIC LEMOS SANTOS SABIN 29''91

5º VICTOR MOREIRA HETEM SABIN 29''99

6º JOÃO PEDRO VILELA UMBELINO ARQUIDIOCESANO 30''44

7º FERNANDO GASPAR SABIN 31''26

8º FELIPE OLIVEIRA PORTO SEGURO 31''81

8ª PROVA - 50M PEITO - A15 MASCULINO

9ª PROVA - 50M PEITO - A16 MASCULINO

10ª PROVA - 50M LIVRE - A14 MASCULINO

11ª PROVA - 50M LIVRE - A15 MASCULINO



9º PEDRO SICOLE MUNHOZ MIGUEL DE CERVANTES 32''22

10º NATHAN QUINA MACKENZIE 33''07

11º ALEX ZAGO DE OLIVEIRA MIGUEL DE CERVANTES 39''19

1º RAFAEL MITSUBAYASHI MIGUEL DE CERVANTES 26''20

2º GIOVANNI BARALDI GREGO ARQUIDIOCESANO 26''85

3º FABIO GRELL MAIER SABIN 27''88

4º JOÃO PEDRO MENDONÇA PORTO SEGURO 28''35

5º HENRIQUE CECILIO TOSTI ARQUIDIOCESANO 28''94

6º ARTHUR LEAL VITAL BRAZIL 29''00

7º FELIPE CALDAS MIGUEL DE CERVANTES 29''94

8º ISAAC HAMISO DIAS MACKENZIE 30''63

9º JOÃO VIDAL VITAL BRAZIL 31''17

10º GABRIEL ALONSO MACKENZIE 31''43

11º JUAN IGNACIO MIGUEL DE CERVANTES 31''85

12º LORENZO ZOCATELLI DE FEO SABIN 32''28

13º FABRIZIO MORETTI MACKENZIE 36''79

14º GABRIEL ROHRER SILVA MACKENZIE 40''36

1º 2'02''64

2º 2'18''51

3º 2'32''33

4º 2'39''30

1º 2'00''90

2º 2'00''96

1º 1'54''51

2º 1'56''52

3º 1'59''82

4º 2'00''26

5º 2'13''10

MIGUEL DE CERVANTES

SABIN

VITAL BRAZIL

MACKENZIE

15ª PROVA - 4X50M LIVRE - A16 MASCULINO

ARQUIDIOCESANO

SABIN

13ª PROVA - 4X50M LIVRE - A14 MASCULINO

SABIN

12ª PROVA - 50M LIVRE - A16 MASCULINO

VITAL BRAZIL

PORTO SEGURO

MACKENZIE

14ª PROVA - 4X50M LIVRE - A15 MASCULINO

ARQUIDIOCESANO


